. MABE
MABEH XBXT

GEWICHT BRUTTO/NETTO
MABE FEUERRAUMTUR

DURCHMESSER DES
ABGASSTUTZEN

GLASDIAGONALE
EIGENSCHAFTEN

ROST UND TUR AUS GUSSEISEN
NENNLEISTUNG
WIRKUNGSGRAD

CO - EMISSIONEN
HITZESCHUTZANSTRICH

GLASKERAMIKSCHEIBE
HITZEBESTANDIG BIS

EAN 8426964186963
REF. PANADERO 18696

fil' AMBAR 3V PANADERO

810x563x430 mm

103/95 kg
485x361 mm

@ 150-153 mm
Oben

600 mm

7,8 KW
80,5 %
0,10 %
800°C
750°C
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SCHEITLANGE 50 CM
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